## LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE.LTD

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6509 5521 FAX: 6509 5523 GST Reg. No.: 201101880C

## ATTN:THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 Yrs Ref.: SHA4406L Our Ref.: LB1121-3044

Date: : 27.12.2021

Accident involving GBE3718T and SHA4406L on 15.11.2021 at 1315 HR along Junction of Tampines Ave 10 & Ave 11.

We refer to the above matter. We are instructed that above accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured, as a result of which, our client have sufferd loss and expenses.

We are insturcted by our client to make a property damages claims as:-

			Amount
1. Cost of repair (Inc GST)		S\$	8,346.00
2. Loss of Rental	(0 <b>5</b> Days @ S\$160 PerDay)	S\$	802.50
3. Towing		S\$	_
5. LTA Search fee		S\$	7.45
4. E-File Serach fee		S\$	29.00
Claim Amount		S\$	9,184.95

Enclosed are the following documents for your perusal.

√ Original Final repair Bill	✓ Letter of Authority
Original Survey Report & Invoice	√ Rental Agreement /Receipt
Original Photographs of [GBE3718T]	√ E-File Search Fee/LTA Receipt
√ GIAS Reports of [GBE3718T]	√ Vehicle Registration Card
√ Certificate of Insurance	Driver's Driving License / Identity Card
√ Report Of A Traffic Accident	

Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favourable reply is greatly appreciated.

Yours faithfully,

Lee Brothers Automotive Pte.Ltd

admin@leebrothers.com.sg

## LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-47 Autobay, Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6509 5521 Fax: (65) 6509 5523

> Email: sales@leebrothers.com.sg Co. Reg.: 201101880C GST Reg. No.: 201101880C

### TAX INVOICE

10078

Messrs: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 Claim No.: LB1121-3044

Acc. Date: 15.11.2021

Veh. No./Model: GBE3718T / TOYOTA DYNA

Date: 27.12.2021

QTY	DESCRIPTIONS	AMOUNT
	Repair Cost: Inclusive of supply parts, panel beating, spray painting and labour.	7,800.00
	Sub-total	7,800.00
	Add GST 7%	546.00
	Total Amount	8,346.00

E. & O.E.

ATT 918

Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd

Customer Sign & Chop

<sup>\*</sup> Please make all payments to " Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd "

<sup>\*</sup> All service and repairing are in good order & conditions.

SS1Y21BG0002 / SME MOTOR PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/11/2021 15:06 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying VERSION: 1 (16/11/2021 15:06 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

16/11/2021 15:06 (SGT) 15/11/2021 13:15 (SGT) Tampines Ave 10, Singapore **JUNCTION TAMPINES AVE 11** Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBE3718T** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

**5 MASONS PTE LTD** 202031020E

lukelai12345@gmail.com (Phone) +65-94578863

+65-94578863

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Toyota Dyna

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Manual 2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

7210034602

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN CHIANG JIANN LAI G2065984Q



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name

Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name

Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20211115/2064.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

18/05/1992 Outdoor

20/11/2012 9 YEARS

Male

(Phone) +65-94578863

-

lukelai12345@gmail.com

115 BEDOK NORTH ROAD #05-309

460115 No

Employee

No

\_

Collision - Head to Rear

Raining Wet

vei

No

2 Yes No

Yes 3

No

**THANESH** 

Male

RASEL Male

Yes

Tampines Neighbourhood Police Centre

(Phone) +65-18005871999 (Fax) +65-65871699

6 Tampines Ave 4 Singapore 529682

No

Yes

No

No

-

Accident report SS1Y21BG0002

Page 2 of 18

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SHA4406L Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Taxi Name of Driver AH TUCK **Contact Number** (Phone) +65-96182709 Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident **VEHICLE B** No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **INJURED PERSONS DETAILS**

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	_
Gender	_
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address Complement	_
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	_
Injuries Sustained	_
Injured person in which vehicle?	SHA4406L
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No



#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Heave report correctly the details of the account to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Figure must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 5 information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any widol muscepresentation or withfolding of material facts may allow incorrace companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies in not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 5 The report will be followeded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the Insurers' lawyers/faw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as this police), for the purpose(s) of
  - ii) processing, bandling ano/or dealing with my claims including the softlement of the claims and any necessary exestigations relating to the claims;
  - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (bil) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions is responding to any engagings by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mading of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, banding and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes").
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers Tawyers/Taw tirms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or mine of the above Purposes, and
- ic) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the inspiers and/or GIA to their shird party service providers or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraid detection, investigation and management in present and all fedure claims.
- (e) the oformation so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosing
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing frault, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (3) for complying with requirements oncer my regulations, two or court uniters

Hate & Green

Policyholder's Signature Oste & Giron Briver's Symptoms It driver is not that end cylinder:

Manartas Centra Parsamell's Signature Manar Mikil jewa tas

Lee operation

 $= \{ (A_{ij}(B_{ij}) \mid i \in \mathcal{E}_{ij} ) : A_{ij}(B_{ij}(B_{ij}) \mid i \in \mathcal{E}_{ij} \} = \emptyset$ 

SHETCH PLAN		A = 68637.81 B = SHA 44061.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	OF THE ACCIDENT	angkamana a arawana mana mana a mana a a a a a a a a a a
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	e i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	The state of the s
		Control for the Control of the Contr
W		
\$		
	X	The state of the s
	/	
}		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	the second secon	- have <del>for</del> 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
4		
and the second of the second	Commence of the commence of th	
	and the second of the second o	
DECLARATION SECURITION		
Robinstantia (Algunda) Baro Robert	returns regentiare. Brook are a Wisherpetic property.	r wyr eithig a diddod oerwyniod - Spep glafa. Senod
was a state of the	States at Ferfiel	tions (1641) \$100



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

#### COMMERCIAL AUTOPLAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: 5 MASONS PTE. LTD.

Period of Insurance

: 06 Apr 2021 To 17 May 2022

Engine No. Chassis No. : 1KD2556773 : KDY2318021631

Vehicle No. Policy No.

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

7210034602 : 06 Apr 2021

: GBE3718T

ABOUT THE CONFR

TOYOTA DYNA 3.0 M with Hood

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.9 Tonnage

Sum Insured

First Year of Registration , 2015

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car No

Market Value

Insuring with COE/PARF

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are on Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less iften 2 years oriving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

() use for the carnage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

2) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving futton, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-testing, and b) use whilst drawing a traiter except the towing of anyone disabled using a mechanically propalled vehicle, c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Limitations randered inoperative by Section 3 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

#### EXMESS.

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be parried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).
For Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please portact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6700. Alternativaly, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile Acp. Simply searon and download "AIG SG" from (Tunes or Google Play.

#### SETTOMATICO SIMIL

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Poad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia).

0500659000

INSMART (INSURANCE) AGENCY PTE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

NO I KAKI BUKIT ROAD 1 802-27 ENTERPRISE ONE

SINGAPORE 415934

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Jing Chyr Sandy Fang

Copyright to 2019, ALC Asta Promit Insurance Pite.





Lof3 Report No. 7/20211115/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:		ide:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
15/11/2021			G/20211115/0092	57		
10/11/2021	10.00		10/20211110/0002			
Informant'	s Particul	ars				
Name of In	formant:		Address:			
CHIANG J	IANN LAI		APT BLK 810A CHOA CHU K	ANG AVENUE 7 #15-507 KEAT		
spire for the session for the session of the spire SE			HONG COLOURS SINGAPO	RE 681810		
ID Type / II	D No.:		Contact No.:			
FIN NO / G2065984Q			Home/Office: Mobile: 84578863			
Nationality	·		Email:			
MALAYSIA	M		lukelai12345@gmail.com	lukelai12345@gmail.com		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:			
Male	29	18/05/1992	Driver			
Race:			Language: Institution / School Name:			
Chinese						
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information:			
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER			Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry:			

General Informati	ion of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/11/2021 13:15		Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:					
TAMPINES INDU	ISTRIAL AVENUE 2				
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road	Speed Limit:
Cloudy		Wet			
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Two Way		Not Controlled		Light	
Type of Collision: Between Moving	Vehicles - Head To R	ear		-	ne conveyed by ulance:

Details of Vo	ehicle involved					
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBE3718T	Lorry	TOYOTA	Dyna	Silver	Slightly	2
					Damaged	
SHA4406L	Car	HYUNDAI		Blue	Slightly	2
					Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. 1720211115/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	CHIANG JIANN LAI			ID No.		G2065984Q
Related Vehicle	GBE3718T (Lorry)			Contact No.		84578863
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver	180 (CA)(40)			6.6		
Name	MR TUCK			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SHA4406L (Car)			Contact No.		96182709
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Discl	harge	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

No. of Days granted Medical Leave

On 15/11/2021 at about 1315hrs, I GBE3718T was travelling along Tampines Avenue 10 towards Tampines Avenue 11. The road have a total of 4 lanes and at that time was green traffic light. I was driving along the second lane from the right and there was a taxi SHA4406L on my left which is on the third lane of the road. Lanes 2,3,4 are going straight towards Tampines Avenue 11 while only lane 1 at the far most right is a right turn.

Degree of Injury | NIL

NIL

At that time I was driving straight in 60km, however the taxi SHA4406L on my left make a abrupt right turn driving towards Pasir Ris as such he cuts into my lane by making a right turn. I was unable to stop in time and I collided into his rear right vehicle causing some dents and scratches. Likewise, the bumper at the rear right was also slightly loosen.

As for my vehicle GBE3718T there was dents on the front left portion of my vehicle and the front left portion lights is broken. The taxi driver and I alighted from our vehicle and he mentioned that his passenger told him to make a right turn at the very last minute and resulted the accident.

The female passenger had a headache due to the impact and was conveyed to hospital via ambulance. Traffic police was also at scene. I exchange numbers with the taxi driver





3 of 3

Report No. T/20211115/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

	The state of the s
Signature of Officer Recording The Report G /	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 CHONG WAN XIN, CERES	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time:
rvot applicable	15/11/2021 16:03
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Clearing
IP/GIT/	Classification Of Case:
SI MOHAMMED FEROZ BIN HUSSIEN Contact No.: 65476206	
Authentication Stamp	
NP168	

## **Authorisation Third Party Claim Demand**

Date:

TO: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE FIE CID
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE No.: GBE 3718T & SHA 4406L
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE No.: GBE 3718T & SHA 4406L  AT/ALONG Junction of Tampines Are 10 & Ave 11
ON 15 11 2021
5 Masson Ole 1tol
1/We, 5 Masons Pte Ltcl of (NRIC No. / ROC No.)
2020 31020 E of 9002 Tampines Street 93, 403-60 Tampines Ird's Parls A, (8) 528836
owner of vehicle no. GBE 37.8T in consideration of M/S  Lee Brothers Automotive Pte. Ltd repairing my/our vehicle GBE 37.8T at
my/our instruction and hereby authorise M/S Lee Brothers Automotive Pte. Ltd to
demand claim settle receive whatever amount settled / payable by the insurance company and / or
third party or to commence legal proceedings, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs,
car rental and / or less of use, etc. and to their appointing solicitor to act for me / us in respect of
the said accident / claim and all claimed and / or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
I further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above mentioned claim costs which may arisen therewith.
SONS OFFI
Signature of Owner:
Date:

No. 4 Petain Road, Petain Court Singapore 208086 Tel: 6298 1936, 6294 0246 Fax: 6298 3864

RENTAL OF CARS, VANS, PICK-UPS & LORRIES

出租·汽車、磨生車、心田與極重刑羅匣

GST Reg.No. 19-8304039	u spirumi, mi ur Andra unicenti uni	5 MASONS	PTF-1	LTD				alemana wa Takanana wa Takanana marana	
HIRER'S PARTICULARS	I/We	The state of the s	Ters	44 at 15 17 d s		tiga a sa garaga ta da sa	A THE PARTY OF	a sidole militi	
If Different From Section	of	7637	0.2					46.400	
hereinafter called "the Hirer" called "the Owner" the under a) THIRD PARTY ONLY Me the Excess which is the max to the hired Vehicle resultin destruction of the Vehicle. b) COMPREHENSIVE MOT the Excess which is the max party damage claim, injury of	mentioned OTOR VEH imum amou g from any TOR VEHI imum amou claim, theft s of age wit	Vehicle at the renta HCLE COVERAG int of \$1500/= to cover single accident inclu CLE COVERAGE int of \$2000/= for any or destruction of the	al fees as s  F  for any this ding loss f  damage can Vehicle. driving exp	his day from C shown below a rd party damage from inability to used to the hire erience, author	e or injury claim to let the same V  d Vehicle from a	ree that I shall us and also bear whicle out on his any single accid d signing this as	be held respon the full cost of a ire or loss resulti ent or any loss re	sible for:- ny damage cong from the feesulting from	auseon thire le.
whether or not such damage or Hire, hereinafter mentioned at	loss is by p	erson/persons know at the back hereof:	n or unkno	wn to me or by	y negligence or	any breach by r	ne of the Terms	and Condition	ons o
Vehicle Regn No. 車輛注冊	devogalacted in	18F 5061k		Rose tonics in	TO 25 1 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	age militare a second	No. A 9360	attanting to enab	
Section Hirer's And/Or Driver's Particulars 租車者/駕駛員個人記録 姓名 Name: CHIANG JIANN LAI				租出日期及時間			1:00pm		
地址	The tangent for an	der i et producere i nove Riko derrot interpretation et et	rose Rwe <sup>ns</sup> rose	0	Date & Time Chargeable		Rates	CONUNCTED	h-1 - 6
Address:	mage 125 art	Ladio de 11 cha evizo pro- contrationale et agriculos.	in a S	A. 1. 187. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Chargeable	天	The State of the S	Amoun	1-
居民證/護照號碼	NUMBER OF THE CONTROL OF	駕駛執照號碼	State Control	247.071.09 0.00.000.000 240.04.000	BILL FORM CAMPRY OF THE VEHICLE THE VEHICLE	Days 星期	WAR A CONTRACT OF A	<b>N730</b>	1
I/C No:/Passport No:	I/C No:/Passport No:		Driving Licence No: 6 2065 984 \		THE PLANT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Weeks	@\$	A SU TUDE SE L	
Type of I/C:/Passport: Pass		Pass Date: 2				Month 5	@\$	HIMEWING.	
出生日期 Date of Birth: 18 may	1992	發出地 Place of Issue:	發出地 Place of Issue: SpoRG		d ot els du sous anna d s sus ann on the due da	ADD 7	% GST	B255-2	U
三號保險底金 \$1500/= a) Third Party Only Policy Exc	ess \$1500/=	一號保險底金 b)Comprehensive	\$2000/= Policy Exc	cess \$2000/=	送車/費 and a state of the state			reverse side (	
車輛必須歸還車主於 Vehicle Must Be Returned To	AGE Shall	Till Motte of endings from air	(3) (3)	0. Viewloonu e e nigrale le . 10. 195 (grale)	on with the same of the same of the same same same same same of the same of th	總計 Total Charge	naderne grandskalen zw. egiltseton kanna op E Logic skolverskiv jedst	8805	02
備註與付款記錄 Remarks & Payment Records		Bullione Py Fee of Communication Communicati		1 / 1000 U	按金 Security Deposit 總金額 Total Payable			.508 B	50
					來銀 Amount Paid			e Nas Art pressió g de temper were a mangan setter	
					收車費用 Collection Fee	es/Misc	by Entard 700 Project	OPALISH SPEC	17: S
IMPORTANT! For Singapore Use only!				超過/小時 Extra Hours @\$					
出車油箱 E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/9 Fuel Tank OUT	出車油箱 E 1/8 1/4 1/8 1/2 1/8 1/8 1/8 F 出車油箱		恒 E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F				添油 Refuelling	1.11.	. 7
車牌號碼 Vehicle No:	牌號碼 1)		rom:	er instrumyster	至 To:		A STEEL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	Name of the	5
牌號碼 2)		wing in t		g in morphing	至 To:			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
工具 Tools	輸胎 Spare Tyre			in a company	加額費用 Total Additional Charges				1.8
車輛發出人車輛接山		車輛接收人 Vehicle Collected	<b>妥收人</b>		europeanous no vieta solentaria. Escribia en perioria de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la composició				
NOTE: 註 租車者或司機必須付所有停車	<b>D</b> 及違反交	通法例負起一切的責	近任。	FEIG	總計	8 .		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

租車者不准載沙或石灰 HIRER MUST NOT CARRY SAND AND CEMENT ON THE VEHICLE

VIOLATIONS.

日期 Date:

我/我們同意以上及後頁租車公司所列的條規與條件。

I/We have read and hereby agree to the terms and conditions on both sides of this rental agreement.

**Grand Total** 

租車者簽名 Signature of Hirer:

#### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 16 Nov 2021 / 11:17:56

Receipt Date/Time: 16 Nov 2021 / 11:17:56

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-211116-001290

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHA4406L As at 15 Nov 2021/13:15:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SHA4406L				
Enquiry Fee 20211116111625838398		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7,00	0.49	7,49
	Total Before Rounding	7,00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20211116111643122	Direct Debit: eNETS Debit (Internet Banking)		7,45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Date of Request: 29/11/2021 Your Ref No: GBE3718T

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident: 15/11/2021 00:00 (SGT)

Vehicle No: GBE3718T

Place of Accident: Tampines Ave 10, Singapore

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident report as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SHA4406L	Tampines Ave 10, Singapore	(29.00)	1	(27.10)
GST Amount				
Total Amount Due (G	(29.00)			

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank you.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

#### > Back to OneMotoring

#### **Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle**

**Vehicle Owner Particulars** 

Owner ID Type:CompanyOwner ID:020E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: GBE3718T

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date:16 Nov 2021Vehicle Make:TOYOTAVehicle Model:DYNA 3.0MPrimary Colour:SilverManufacturing Year:2015

Engine No.: 1KD2556773
Chassis No.: KDY2318021631

Maximum Power Output: -

Open Market Value:\$30,937.00Original Registration Date:18 Nov 2015First Registration Date:18 Nov 2015

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: \$1,547.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

**Intended COE Rebate Details** 

COE Expiry Date: 17 Nov 2025

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years): 10

 PQP Paid:
 \$16,985.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$6,798.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$6,798.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Nov 2021

ОК